
Middlesex County ASA Diving Competition

Barnet Copthall Leisure Centre

12 October 2013

Hendon

Rank Score Name

Group 4 - Girls

Open

1 104.00 Louella Stephens -- Barnet Copthall DC

2 92.50 Charlotte Rice -- Barnet Copthall DC

3= 89.50 Maia Smith -- Waltham Forest DC

3= 89.50 Leah Barton -- Highgrove DC

5 89.00 Christie Abbott -- Waltham Forest DC

6 88.00 Kamala Zambranco -- Waltham Forest DC

7 87.50 Eliza Hudsky -- Barnet Copthall DC

8 86.50 Pearl Parker -- Haringey Aquatics

9 84.00 Ellie Milner -- Waltham Forest DC

10 81.00 Julianne Marques-Vitoniano -- Haringey Aquatics

11 79.50 Sydney Norris -- Waltham Forest DC

12= 77.50 Kaitlin Agius -- Waltham Forest DC

12= 77.50 Mackenzie Betts -- Waltham Forest DC

14 74.00 Libby Marmolejo -- Waltham Forest DC

15 73.00 Isabella Carson -- Haringey Aquatics

16 71.50 Alannah Leddy -- Waltham Forest DC

Closed

1 104.00 Louella Stephens -- Barnet Copthall DC

2 92.50 Charlotte Rice -- Barnet Copthall DC

3 89.50 Leah Barton -- Highgrove DC

4 87.50 Eliza Hudsky -- Barnet Copthall DC

5 86.50 Pearl Parker -- Haringey Aquatics

6 81.00 Julianne Marques-Vitoniano -- Haringey Aquatics

7 73.00 Isabella Carson -- Haringey Aquatics

Group 4 - Boys

Open

1 87.00 Jed Fletcher -- Waltham Forest DC

2 86.00 Sean Leddy -- Waltham Forest DC

3 84.00 Ethan Chocken -- Waltham Forest DC

4 79.50 Mackenzie Norris -- Waltham Forest DC

5 71.50 Luke Hays -- Waltham Forest DC
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Rank Score Name

Group 1 - Girls

Open

1 211.70 Millie Mason -- Waltham Forest DC

2 193.50 Lauren Carter -- Waltham Forest DC

3 187.15 Olivia McAlpin -- Havering Cormorants DC

4 181.35 Marianne Capes -- Waltham Forest DC

5 178.95 Lizzie Mason -- Waltham Forest DC

6 178.85 Miren Hare -- Barnet Copthall DC

7 175.25 Laura Bracegirdle -- Waltham Forest DC

8 166.65 Hope Blackwell -- Waltham Forest DC

9 157.55 Sophie Kinloch -- Barnet Copthall DC

10 138.50 Nicola Lawrence -- Haringey Aquatics

Closed

1 178.85 Miren Hare -- Barnet Copthall DC

2 157.55 Sophie Kinloch -- Barnet Copthall DC

3 138.50 Nicola Lawrence -- Haringey Aquatics

Group 1 - Boys

Open

(1) 219.80 Adam Abbott -- Waltham Forest DC (guest)

1 196.40 Martin Donnelly -- Barnet Copthall DC

2 185.50 Filip Zakrzewski -- Barnet Copthall DC

3= 166.95 Mahlei Simpson-Miles -- Barnet Copthall DC

3= 166.95 Samuel Carson -- Haringey Aquatics

5 143.00 Daniel Hare -- Barnet Copthall DC

Closed

1 196.40 Martin Donnelly -- Barnet Copthall DC

2 185.50 Filip Zakrzewski -- Barnet Copthall DC

3= 166.95 Mahlei Simpson-Miles -- Barnet Copthall DC

3= 166.95 Samuel Carson -- Haringey Aquatics

5 143.00 Daniel Hare -- Barnet Copthall DC
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Rank Score Name

Group 3 - Girls

Open

1 98.60 Ruby Thorne -- Havering Cormorants DC

2 97.60 Elisbeth Goltz -- Barnet Copthall DC

3 89.20 Aimee Brosnan -- Haringey Aquatics

4 87.80 Grace Brosnan -- Haringey Aquatics

5 86.80 Rebecca Dawson -- Barnet Copthall DC

6 85.90 Erin Milner -- Waltham Forest DC

7 85.50 Anna Bailey -- Haringey Aquatics

8 83.40 Anna Symonds -- Barnet Copthall DC

9 79.60 Jazmin Harvey -- Waltham Forest DC

10 78.30 Madeline Capes -- Waltham Forest DC

11 77.60 Lola Fraser -- Haringey Aquatics

12 76.90 Rebecca Leddy -- Waltham Forest DC

13 73.30 Kira Harvey -- Waltham Forest DC

14 60.80 Nicole Patarov -- Waltham Forest DC

Closed

1 97.60 Elisbeth Goltz -- Barnet Copthall DC

2 89.20 Aimee Brosnan -- Haringey Aquatics

3 87.80 Grace Brosnan -- Haringey Aquatics

4 86.80 Rebecca Dawson -- Barnet Copthall DC

5 85.50 Anna Bailey -- Haringey Aquatics

6 83.40 Anna Symonds -- Barnet Copthall DC

7 77.60 Lola Fraser -- Haringey Aquatics
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Rank Score Name

Group 3 - Boys

Open

1 91.30 Roman Steel -- Barnet Copthall DC

2 88.90 Czarek Zakrzewski -- Barnet Copthall DC

3 88.80 Ted Winfield -- Waltham Forest DC

4 86.20 Tom Purdie -- Haringey Aquatics

5 85.00 Harry Smalley -- Havering Cormorants DC

6 84.70 Harry Thompson -- Haringey Aquatics

7 83.30 Casper West -- Barnet Copthall DC

8 83.10 Sam Hare -- Barnet Copthall DC

9 82.50 Evan Symonds -- Barnet Copthall DC

10 81.80 Maximillian Elliott Tilbury -- Highgrove DC

11 77.70 Noah Clarke -- Waltham Forest DC

12 75.10 James Dawson -- Barnet Copthall DC

13 74.90 Reyehl Morgan -- Haringey Aquatics

14 69.50 Patrick Coghlan -- Waltham Forest DC

15 67.40 Clyde Bain -- Waltham Forest DC

Closed

1 91.30 Roman Steel -- Barnet Copthall DC

2 88.90 Czarek Zakrzewski -- Barnet Copthall DC

3 86.20 Tom Purdie -- Haringey Aquatics

4 84.70 Harry Thompson -- Haringey Aquatics

5 83.30 Casper West -- Barnet Copthall DC

6 83.10 Sam Hare -- Barnet Copthall DC

7 82.50 Evan Symonds -- Barnet Copthall DC

8 81.80 Maximillian Elliott Tilbury -- Highgrove DC

9 75.10 James Dawson -- Barnet Copthall DC

10 74.90 Reyehl Morgan -- Haringey Aquatics

Group 2 - Girls

Open

1 108.60 Eleanor Scott -- Havering Cormorants DC

2 103.50 Amber Corns -- Havering Cormorants DC

3 103.10 Amy Allen -- Waltham Forest DC

4 102.50 Erin Cadley -- Waltham Forest DC

5 101.20 Amelia Martin -- Waltham Forest DC

6 94.50 Talitha Chauhan -- Barnet Copthall DC

Closed

1 94.50 Talitha Chauhan -- Barnet Copthall DC
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Rank Score Name

Group 2 - Boys

Open

1 114.00 Cass Beckford -- Haringey Aquatics

2 104.00 Xavier Chocken -- Waltham Forest DC

3 95.05 Jamie Hare -- Barnet Copthall DC

4 92.10 Zac Over -- Waltham Forest DC

Closed

1 114.00 Cass Beckford -- Haringey Aquatics

2 95.05 Jamie Hare -- Barnet Copthall DC
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